PayrollPeriodicReport

Narayana Medical College, Nellore
Bio-Attendance Register Date From : 26-11-2018 To : 25-12-2018

SL.NO

Dr Anjani Kumar K
Dr Phani Krishna B

Dr Reddi Basha S

Dr Vasudeva Reddy D
Dr Tilak Kumar K

© 00N WNPR

[
o

Dr Sreelalitha B

Name of the Staff

Dr Bhakthavatsala Reddy C

Dr Venkata Siva Krishna K
Dr Lakshmi Sreenivasa Kumar M

Dr Kalyan Chakravarthi P

Department

Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology
Cardiology

Designation

Professor And Hod
Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

. Resident
. Resident
. Resident
. Resident

26-
Timeln |
09:
09:
09:
08:
08:
08:

09

NOV-2018

TimeOut
20:34 AM | 05:11:19 PM
29:18 AM | 05:25:21 PM
02:03 AM | 05:10:18 PM
51:50 AM | 05:05:02 PM
44:11 AM | 05:11:19 PM
55:39 AM | 05:25:41 PM

:12:20 AM | 05:20:34 PM
09:
08:
08:

24:47 AM | 05:29:18 PM
31:21 AM | 05:01:01 PM
31:21 AM | 05:20:34 PM

http://45.123.0.154/MedicalNarayanaPayroll/EmpAcademicStaffs/Reports/EmpAcademicRegister.aspx

27-
Timeln |
08:
09:
09:
09:
08:

08

NOV-2018

TimeOut
50:51 AM | 05:25:47 PM
21:38 AM | 05:25:39 PM
26:50 AM | 05:01:01 PM
26:50 AM | 05:25:21 PM
53:47 AM | 05:29:18 PM

Leave | Leave

:54:46 AM | 05:05:45 PM
08:
08:
09:

36:57 AM | 05:10:18 PM
59:14 AM | 05:15:33 PM
22:41 AM | 05:05:06 PM

28-
Timeln |
09:
08:
09:
09:
08:
08:

09

NOV-2018

TimeOut
29:18 AM | 05:05:03 PM
59:14 AM | 05:05:20 PM
02:03 AM | 05:19:33 PM
24:47 AM | 05:15:23 PM
56:36 AM | 05:15:22 PM
37:12 AM | 05:30:19 PM

:26:50 AM | 05:15:33 PM
09:
09:
08:

30:19 AM | 05:25:50 PM
25:48 AM | 05:05:06 PM
52:49 AM | 05:25:21 PM

29-
Timeln |
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
08:

09

NOV-2018

TimeOut
45:10 AM | 05:29:18 PM
13:24 AM | 05:05:20 PM
08:45 AM | 05:21:38 PM
19:33 AM | 05:09:16 PM
09:16 AM | 05:25:47 PM
32:26 AM | 05:05:20 PM

:14:33 AM | 05:21:38 PM
09:
08:
08:

26:50 AM | 05:05:45 PM
37:12 AM | 05:15:25 PM
31:21 AM | 05:25:25 PM

30-NOV-2018

Timeln
09:11:
09:20:
09:09:
09:30
08:57:
09:12
09:03
08:35:
09:07:
08:47:

| TimeOut
19 AM | 05:01:01 PM
34 AM | 05:25:41 PM
16 AM | 05:25:47 PM

:19 AM | 05:29:18 PM
129 AM | 05:05:15 PM
:20 AM | 05:11:19 PM
:02 AM | 05:05:00 PM

58 AM | 05:25:39 PM
00 AM | 05:05:20 PM
54 AM | 05:25:50 PM

01-DEC-2018

Timeln | TimeOut
08:24:47 AM | 05:25:25 PM
08:19:33 AM | 05:25:21 PM
08:05:20 AM | 05:25:25 PM
08:54:46 AM | 05:09:16 PM
09:07:00 AM | 05:19:33 PM
08:05:20 AM | 05:20:34 PM
08:22:41 AM | 05:01:01 PM
08:13:24 AM | 05:25:39 PM
08:09:16 AM | 05:10:18 PM
08:01:01 AM | 05:25:39 PM

02-DEC-2018

Timeln

| TimeOut
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

03-DEC-2018

Timeln
09:10:
08:06:
08:02:
08:16
08:12:
09:10
08:11
09:21:
08:53:
08:07:

| TimeOut

18 AM | 05:
15 AM | 05:
03 AM | 05:

155 AM | 05:
120 AM | 05:
:18 AM | 05:
119 AM | 05:

38 AM | 05:
47 AM | 05:
00 AM | 05:

21:38 PM
25:25 PM
29:18 PM
05:20 PM
25:25 PM
15:25 PM
15:20 PM
15:55 PM
15:24 PM
05:45 PM

04-
Timeln |
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
08:
:35:58 AM | 05:
08:
08:
08:

08

DEC-2018

18:23 AM | 05:
59:14 AM | 05:
53:47 AM | 05:
49:52 AM | 05:
18:23 AM | 05:
54:46 AM | 05:

26:50 AM | 05:
36:57 AM | 05:
23:39 AM | 05:

TimeOut

25:41 PM
20:34 PM
11:19 PM
11:19 PM
05:00 PM
29:18 PM
30:19 PM
05:20 PM
29:18 PM
15:24 PM

05-
Timeln |
09:
08:
09:
09:
08:
09:
:21:38 AM | 05:
09:
09:
08:

09

DEC-2018

10:18 AM | 05:
23:39 AM | 05:
14:33 AM | 05:
22:41 AM | 05:
18:23 AM | 05:
23:39 AM | 05:

21:38 AM | 05:
30:19 AM | 05:
03:02 AM | 05:

TimeOut

25:48 PM
05:02 PM
05:15 PM
05:06 PM
05:00 PM
25:39 PM
10:18 PM
25:47 PM
15:24 PM
09:16 PM

06-DEC-2018

Timeln | TimeOut
09:28:21 AM | 05:15:20 PM
08:27:25 AM | 05:05:45 PM
08:28:21 AM | 05:15:20 PM

Leave | Leave

09:22:41 AM | 05:15:33 PM
08:40:15 AM | 05:15:55 PM
08:11:19 AM | 05:11:19 PM
08:31:21 AM | 05:30:19 PM
09:02:03 AM | 05:05:02 PM
08:21:38 AM | 05:10:18 PM

Timeln |

07-DEC-2018

08:08:45 AM | 05:
08:52:49 AM | 05:
09:18:23 AM | 05:
09:03:02 AM | 05:
08:56:36 AM | 05:
09:12:20 AM | 05:
08:47:54 AM | 05:
08:56:36 AM | 05:
09:04:06 AM | 05:
08:03:02 AM | 05:

TimeOut

20:34 PM
19:33 PM
05:02 PM
05:20 PM
19:33 PM
05:06 PM
05:45 PM
25:39 PM
01:01 PM
11:19 PM

Timeln |

08-DEC-2018

09:14:33 AM | 05:
09:05:20 AM | 05:
08:33:27 AM | 05:
08:50:51 AM | 05:
08:40:15 AM | 05:
08:38:13 AM | 05:
08:34:39 AM | 05:
08:48:53 AM | 05:
09:02:03 AM | 05:
08:31:21 AM | 05:

TimeOut

19:33 PM
15:24 PM
25:48 PM
15:22 PM
25:21 PM
15:25 PM
05:02 PM
25:39 PM
05:03 PM
05:06 PM

09-DEC-2018

Timeln

| TimeOut
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

10-DEC-2018
Timeln |

09:
09:
08:
09:
09:
09:
08:
08:
08:

08

10:
56:
20:
11:
23:
44:
50:
43:

145 AM | 05:
18 AM | 05:
36 AM | 05:
34 AM | 05:
19 AM | 05:
39 AM | 05:
11 AM | 05:
51 AM | 05:
12 AM | 05:
09:24:47 AM | 05:

TimeOut

124 PM
:25 PM
122 PM
:19 PM
:16 PM
:18 PM
:50 PM
:55 PM
:03 PM
121 PM

11-DEC-2018
Timeln |

08:
09:
09:
08:
09:
08:
09:
08:
09:
09:

31
12
29
52
13
59
19
51
16
06

:21 AM | 05

:20 AM | 05:
:18 AM | 05:
149 AM | 05:
124 AM | 05:
:14 AM | 05:
:33 AM | 05:
150 AM | 05:
:55 AM | 05:
:15 AM | 05:

TimeOut

:30

25:
09:
15:
15:
15:
05:
25:
25:
25:

:19 PM
41 PM
16 PM
23 PM
55 PM
33 PM
02 PM
21 PM
25 PM
41 PM

12-DEC-2018

Timeln |
146 AM | 05:29:
:00 AM | 05:05:
:19 AM | 05:25:
:16 AM | 05:25:
127 AM | 05:19:
:33 AM | 05:10:
:33 AM | 05:05:
:16 AM | 05:05:

08:54
09:07
08:30
08:39
08:33
09:14
09:14
09:09

09:05

Leave | Leave

:20 AM | 05:15:

TimeOut

18 PM
00 PM
41 PM
48 PM
33 PM
18 PM
00 PM
03 PM

55 PM

13-DEC-2018

Timeln |
147 AM | 05:01:
55 AM | 05:20:
12 AM | 05:05:
:51 AM | 05:25:
08:43:12 AM | 05:25:
:15 AM | 05:05:
21 AM | 05:05:
11 AM | 05:10:
50 AM | 05:25:
52 AM | 05:25:

08:53

09:16:
08:37:

08:50

08:58

08:31:
08:44:
08:51:
08:49:

TimeOut

01 PM
34 PM
03 PM
50 PM
48 PM
06 PM
20 PM
18 PM
41 PM
50 PM

14-DEC-2018

Timeln
09:23:
08:43:
08:47:
08:33
09:27:

09:19:
08:31:
08:38:
08:41:

| TimeOut

39 AM | 05:05:
12 AM | 05:15:
54 AM | 05:25:
127 AM | 05:25:
:25 AM | 05:11:

Leave | Leave

33 AM | 05:25:
21 AM | 05:05:
13 AM | 05:25:
14 AM | 05:05:

03 PM
33 PM
48 PM
47 PM
19 PM

47 PM
02 PM
50 PM
06 PM

15-DEC-2018

Timeln
08:35:
09:06:
08:38:
09:21
09:30:
09:23
08:47:
09:13:
08:42:
08:38:

| TimeOut
58 AM | 05:15:22 PM
15 AM | 05:05:00 PM
13 AM | 05:25:48 PM

:38 AM | 05:25:21 PM
:19 AM | 05:05:20 PM
:39 AM | 05:21:38 PM

54 AM | 05:29:18 PM
24 AM | 05:25:47 PM
13 AM | 05:05:06 PM
13 AM | 05:15:22 PM

16-DEC-2018

Timeln

| TimeOut
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

17-
Timeln |
31:21 AM | 05:15:
36:57 AM | 05:21:
30:19 AM | 05:05:
44:11 AM | 05:15:
52:49 AM | 05:15:
38:13 AM | 05:25:
51:50 AM | 05:05:
12:20 AM | 05:01:
24:47 AM | 05:29:
26:50 AM | 05:05:

08:
08:
09:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:

DEC-2018

TimeOut

23 PM
38 PM
45 PM
25 PM
24 PM
21 PM
02 PM
01 PM
18 PM
20 PM

18-DEC-2018

Timeln |

09:13
08:31
09:01
09:18
08:52
08:51
09:03
08:48
09:25
08:33

124 AM | 05:05

:21 AM | 05:09:
:01 AM | 05:15:
:23 AM | 05:25:
149 AM | 05:15:
:50 AM | 05:15:
:02 AM | 05:25:
:53 AM | 05:05:
:48 AM | 05:15:
:27 AM | 05:05:

TimeOut

:00 PM
16 PM
20 PM
47 PM
20 PM
55 PM
39 PM
20 PM
23 PM
20 PM

19-DEC-2018

Timeln |
09:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
08:
09:
08:
09:

28
34
54
50
21
13
59
09
48
20

:21 AM | 05:05
:39 AM | 05:05
146 AM | 05:21
:51 AM | 05:05
:38 AM | 05:29
:24 AM | 05:05
:14 AM | 05:25
:16 AM | 05:15
:53 AM | 05:19
134 AM | 05:15

TimeOut

:06 PM
:45 PM
:38 PM
:06 PM
:18 PM
:20 PM
:25 PM
124 PM
:33 PM
:55 PM

20-DEC-2018
Timeln |

09:15:25 AM | 05:15:
08:32:26 AM | 05:15:
09:16:55 AM | 05:25:

Leave | Leave

09:20:34 AM | 05:15:
09:29:18 AM | 05:25:
09:01:01 AM | 05:19:
09:14:33 AM | 05:15:
08:55:39 AM | 05:15:
09:02:03 AM | 05:25:

TimeOut

20 PM
23 PM
47 PM

55 PM
41 PM
33 PM
20 PM
24 PM
50 PM

21-

DEC-2018

Timeln |

08:
09:
09:
09:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:

42:13 AM | 05
12:20 AM | 05

26:50 AM | 05:
27:25 AM | 05:
53:47 AM | 05:
53:47 AM | 05:
21:38 AM | 05:
08:45 AM | 05:
17:22 AM | 05:
04:06 AM | 05:

TimeOut
:11:19 PM
:01:01 PM
25:39 PM
20:34 PM
15:55 PM
21:38 PM
01:01 PM
30:19 PM
25:41 PM
15:20 PM

22-DEC-2018

Timeln |
:20 AM | 05:29:
45 AM | 05:05:
12 AM | 05:25:
126 AM | 05:15:
09:06:15 AM | 05:25:
:36 AM | 05:30:
27 AM | 05:25:
39 AM | 05:25:
52 AM | 05:15:
14 AM | 05:25:

09:12

09:08:
08:43:

08:32

08:56

08:33:
08:55:
08:49:
08:41:

TimeOut

18 PM
20 PM
25 PM
25 PM
41 PM
19 PM
47 PM
39 PM
20 PM
48 PM

23-DEC-2018

Timeln

I TimeOut
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY
SUNDAY

24-DEC-2018
Timeln |

08:37:12 AM | 05:
08:42:13 AM | 05:
09:28:21 AM | 05:
09:18:23 AM | 05:
09:01:01 AM | 05:
09:15:25 AM | 05:
08:47:54 AM | 05:
09:28:21 AM | 05:
09:02:03 AM | 05:
08:37:12 AM | 05:

TimeOut

:25 PM
:39 PM
:55 PM
:20 PM
145 PM
:15 PM
:25 PM
:48 PM
47 PM
:39 PM

Page 1 of 1

25-DEC-2018
Timeln |

TimeOut
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY
PH-CHRISTMAS DAY

3/5/2019



